24" Flammable Material
Refrigerator Storage
Model # MS24RASFRW
Standard Features
• Specially designed compressor with all electrical
components fully enclosed, to prevent an electrical
spark from accidentally igniting the flammable
vapors from the refrigerator’s contents
• Static condenser mounted to the back of the
cabinet, free of electric condenser fan motor
to eliminate sources of accidental ignition of
flammable vapors
• Adjustable mechanical thermostat, fully enclosed
to prevent ignition of flammable vapors
• Auto cycle defrost
• 2 adjustable and removable interior wire shelves
• 3 interior door shelves
• “Box Style” door
• Discrete top edge mounted door handle
• 4 leveling legs for easy height adjustment
• Jacketed commercial power cord with NEMA
5-15P plug
• Durable white powder coat paint finish standard
• Standard door lock for secure storage needs
Compliance Specifications & Standards
• Listed in Underwriters Laboratories File SA7488(N)
• Meets National Fire Protection Association
Standard 70
Product Dimensions
23 7/8” W x 34” minimum H x 26” D (excluding door
handle)
Finish/Door Options
Ordering Details
Solid White Cabinet
and Door with Lock
and Right Hinge
MS24RASFRW
Width 23 7/8"
Interior Finish White
Capacity 6.1 Cubic Feet; 173 Liters
Toe Grill Finish Black
Hinge Nylon bushing with hinge pin
Handle Discrete
Lock Yes
Temperature Range 33°F to 40°F (1°C to 5°C)
Electrical Requirements 115V / 60Hz / 2.5A
Length of Power Cord 5'
Product Dimensions 23 7/8" W x 34" H x 26" D
Shipping Weight 120 lbs; 130 lbs with skid
Finishes White